OS.MARCELIN (NORWIDA)
Cieslaka/ Targowisko
Lipowa/ Winniczna |
Szafera/ Wieza Cisnien
Kaszubska/ Zielona
ZAJEZDNIA (CIESLAKA)

Kaszubska/ Zielona

Jana Pawta Il/ Ratusz
Lipowa/ Winniczna Il
OS.MARCELIN (NORWIDA)

150
25
241
160
35
2000

35
33
240
150

Dni Powsze Dni Powsze Dni Powsze Dni Powszednie

08:20
<
08:24
08:25
08:26
<

08:45
08:49
<
<
<
08:50

15:10
<
15:14
15:15
15:16
<

Dni Powsze Dni Powszednie

08:35
08:37
08:39
08:43

15:30
15:32
15:34
15:38

15:40
15:44
<
<
<
15:45



